T-UK-CSGFF1A  6/05
CONNECTOR SELECTION GUIDE
TIMBER TO TIMBER – BACKER FREE
01827 255 600
Page 1 of 4
FOR USE WITH PRODUCTS
MANUFACTURED BY:

The ITB is stronger, safer, saves
build time and dramatically reduces
floor build costs. It features unique
top and bottom flanges specially
designed to resist rotation.
The ITB is the most popular
backer-free hanger in the UK.
CONNECTOR SELECTION GUIDE
TIMBER TO TIMBER – BACKER FREE
01827 255 600
Page 2 of 4
Dimensions (mm)
Non StockModel No.FJI Size
Height Width
195195-38 ITB195/40 40
Bearing
51 *
195195-45 ITB195/45 45 51 *
195195-58 ITB195/60 60 51 *
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
195195-38 (2 ply) ITB195/78 78 51
195195-89 ITB195/90 90 51
200200-38 ITB200/40 40 51
200200-45 ITB200/45 45 51
200200-58 ITB200/60 60 51
200200-38 (2 ply) ITB200/78 78 51
200200-89 ITB200/90 90 51
220220-38 ITB220/40 40 51
220220-45 ITB220/45 45 51
220220-58 ITB220/60 60 51
220220-38 (2 ply) ITB220/78 78 51
220220-89 ITB220/90 90 51
235235-38 ITB235/40 40 51
235235-45 ITB235/45 45 51
235235-58 ITB235/60 60 51
235235-38 (2 ply) ITB235/78 78 51
235235-89 ITB235/90 90 51
240240-38 ITB240/40 40 51
240240-45 ITB240/45 45 51
240240-58 ITB240/60 60 51
240240-38 (2 ply) ITB240/78 78 51
240240-89 ITB240/90 90 51
302300-38 ITB302/40 40 51
302300-45 ITB302/45 45 51
302300-58 ITB302/60 60 51
302300-38 (2 ply) ITB302/78 78 51
302300-89 ITB302/90 90 51
ITB HANGERS FOR TIMBER I-JOISTS
T-UK-CSGFF1A  6/05
Dimensions (mm)
InstallationModel